Car charger with two 12 Watt USB ports
SKU: TECR2USB24AWFAST
Intelligent Charge car charger with 2.4A and 1A USB outputs
Charge two devices simultaneously  while you’re driving!
This car charger with dual USB socket  is the right accessory for powering a smartphone and a tablet at the same time.
The charger is very simple to use: connect it to your car's 12V / 12V socket and plug your device cables into the charger’s USB
ports.
The 2.4A USB input carries Intelligent Charge technology  which enables the charging system to recognize and regulate itself
according to your device’s maximum level of charge: the power level of smartphones and tablets will be at 50% in just 30
minutes.
Compact in its design, the charger is an ideal travel companion for ensuring your device batteries are never flat.
Features:
Capacity: 12 Watt
Intelligent Charge
2.4A and 1A USB outputs
Charge level of smartphone / tablet after 30 minutes’ connection to USB 2.4A: 50% *
* Times are approximate and depend on the device being recharged.
Car charger with two 12 Watt USB ports
SKU: TECR2USB24AWFAST
Technical data
LED: Status
Input: 12/24 VDC
Output: 5 VDC
Connector: 2 x USB (USB1 : 2.4 A - USB2 : 1 A)
Plug type: Cigarette lighter/12V socket
Technology: Intelligent Charge
USB Output: 5V D.C./2.4 A
USB 2 Output: 5V - 1A
Charging type: Fast
Input voltage: 12Vcc
EAN: 8018417252891
SKU: TECR2USB24AWFAST
Weight: 15 g
Battery capacity: 2400 mAh
Maximum output power: 12 WATT
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 30 mm
Width Pack: 75 mm
Depth Inner: 250 mm
Height Pack: 200 mm
Weight Pack: 50 g
Width Inner: 100 mm
Amount Inner: 6
Depth Master: 370 mm
Height Inner: 80 mm
Weight Inner: 345 g
Width Master: 280 mm
Amount Master: 48
Height Master: 230 mm
Weight Master: 3090 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it